

45 SBD / MM GSY (SC) 2000-21

Basir Maulvi to Mushelman talca Roadside

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Basir

DIVISION

Amman

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1304

11/6A Const.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1/23) Div & fixing bench mark pillar —					
Sta side TMB Page No. (10)					
(i) Bench mark pillar —					
01 NO. @ ₹ 4496.89/No. — ₹ 4497.00					
(ii) Reference pillar —					
03 NO. @ ₹ 2065.16/No. — ₹ 6195.00					
(2/4) Clearing & Grading of road land —					
Sta side TMB					
Page No. (10) — 0.595 Hec					
@ ₹ 51133.76/No. — ₹ 30425.00					
(3/56) Const. of road embankment with material obtained from borrow pit —					
Sta side TMB					
Page No. (23) —					
(i) 1000 m lead —					
323.62 m ³ @ ₹ 131.17/m ³ — ₹ 42449.00					
(ii) 100 m lead —					
395.53 m ³ @ ₹ 175.22/m ³ — ₹ 69305.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{4}{2}$) Const. of Sub-grade & E Shoulder					
Qty in cu TMB					
Page no. (10) -					1518.00 m ³
Page no. (21) -					428.80 m ³
					1946.80 m ³
@ ₹ 176.86/m ³ -					₹ 268473.28
($\frac{5}{8}$) Const. of C.S.B. road					
E 11					
Qty in cu TMB					
Page no. (17) -					511.22 m ³
@ ₹ 318.57 311.30/m ³ -					₹ 263023.46
					1628435.4
($\frac{6}{9}$) Plv, layie, spreading & compaction of WBM					
G3					
Qty in cu TMB					
Page no. (18) -					239.52 m ³
@ ₹ 4380.21/m ³ -					₹ 1049148.00
($\frac{7}{10}$) Plv & applying prime coat					
Qty in cu TMB					
Page no. (20) -					1721.35 m ³
@ ₹ 43.78/m ³ -					₹ 75356.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(8/11) Plv & apply work					
Coat ——— E/A					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (20) — 1721.25 m ²					
@ ₹ 15.04 / m ² ——— ₹ 25888.00					
(9/12) Plv, Lay'g & rolling					
of M S S type 'B' —					
— — —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (20) — 1721.25 m ²					
@ ₹ 18.22 / m ² ——— ₹ 310447.00					
(10/13) Constn of 4m wide					
forced c.c. Pavement					
— — —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (19) — 244.80 m ³					
@ ₹ 7291.54 / m ³ ——— ₹ 1786952.00					
(11/18/9) Plv & Paving KM					
Stone & 200 m Stole —					
Qty vide TMB Page (23)					
(i) ordinary KM Stole —					
01 nos. @ 2386.96 / No. — ₹ 2387.00					
(ii) 200 m Stole —					
04 nos. @ ₹ 636.85 / No. — ₹ 2547.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/20) Plv & Piling bogo					
of Project — —			E12		
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (23) — 05 Nov					
@ ₹ 91577.90/No. — —					₹ 47890.12
(13/22) Plv & Piling Boundary					
Pillar —					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (23) — 16 Nov					
@ ₹ 510.44/No. — —					₹ 8167.12

(14/24, 25, 26, 27) Plv & Piling of					
Refractored					
Storage —					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (23) —					
(i) 600 mm equilateral Δ					
02 Nos @ 3844.25/No. — —					₹ 7688.50
(ii) 600 mm circle —					
02 Nos @ 5116.15/No. — —					₹ 10232.30
(iii) 600 mm x 800 mm rectangle					
02 Nos @ 7089.12/No. — —					₹ 14178.24
(iv) 900 mm side octagon —					
02 Nos @ 9012.02/No. — —					₹ 18024.04

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/30) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound — (B.T. Surface)					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (24) - 90.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 735.44/m ² — — ₹ 66190.00					
(16/31) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound — (C.C. Surface)					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (24) - 80.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 834.30/m ² — — ₹ 66744.00					
(17/45) Painting on parapet — — —					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (24) - 49.57 m ²					
@ ₹ 97.19/m ² — — ₹ 4818.00					
(18/39) E/W in excavation in found. — — —					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (11) - 233.56 m ³					
@ ₹ 284.73/m ³ — — ₹ 665890.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/33) Plv P.C.C M15 in					
found, - - -			E 12		
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (11) - 15.85 m ³					
@ ₹ 6080.25/m ³					₹ 96372.00
(20/34) Plv P.C.C M20 in					
found, - - -					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (11) - 66.92 m ³					
67119.08/m ³					
@ ₹ 449641.00					₹ 449641.00

(21/35) SIP & P H4SD bar in					
found - - -					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (11) - 3.094 MT					
@ ₹ 53769.32/MT					₹ 166362.00
(22/36) Plv P.C.C M20 in					
Sub-structure - - -					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (12) - 32.64 m ³					
@ ₹ 6922.20/m ³					₹ 225941.00
(23/37) Plv weep-holes					
- - -					
Qty incl TMB					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (12) - 44 M ³					
@ ₹ 122.50/M ³					₹ 5390.00
(24/38) Div R.C.C. M ₂₅ in sub					
Structure — —					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (12) - 19.98 m ³					
@ ₹ 7560.04/m ³					₹ 151050.00
(25/39) SIP 40 H ₄₅ D bar					
in sub-structure — —					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (12) - 3.11 MT					
@ ₹ 53923.92/MT					₹ 167703.00
(26/40) Back filling behind					
abutment — —					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (12) - 68.36 m ³					
@ ₹ 750.86/m ³					₹ 51329.00
(27/41) Plv. Pileter media					
— — — — —					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (12) - 39.63 m ³					
@ ₹ 3873.94/m ³					₹ 153524.00
(28/42) Plv. R.C.C. M ₃₀ in					
super-structure — —					
Qty incl TMB					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner